362 Waterford to Dungarvan via Kilmacthomas

Operating day Monday - Friday
Service exception
Waterford Bus Stn dep 16:30
Waterford College P 16:37
SETU P 16:47
Cork Road (Whitfield Clinic) P 16:55
Kilmeaden (Opp. Centra) 17:01
Carrolls Cross (Westbound) 17:08
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Westbound) 17:15
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent) 17:16
Leamybrien (Crotty's Pub) 17:24
Dungarvan (Sexton St Opp Florist) D 17:36
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay Opp Pub) arr 17:38
Operating day Saturday
Service exception
Waterford Bus Stn dep 16:30
Waterford College P 16:36
SETU P 16:43
Cork Road (Whitfield Clinic) P 16:46
Kilmeaden (Opp. Centra) 16:51
Carrolls Cross (Westbound) 16:58
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Westbound) 17:05
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent) 17:06
Leamybrien (Crotty's Pub) 17:13
Dungarvan (Sexton St Opp Florist) D 17:24
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay Opp Pub) arr 17:26
Operating day Sunday
Service exception
Waterford Bus Stn dep 16:30
Waterford College |
SETU P 16:42
Cork Road (Whitfield Clinic) |
Kilmeaden (Opp. Centra) 16:51
Carrolls Cross (Westbound) 16:58
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Westbound) 17:05
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent) 17:06
Leamybrien (Crotty's Pub) 17:13
Dungarvan (Sexton St Opp Florist) D 17:24

Dungarvan (Davitts Quay Opp Pub) arr 17:26

D = Drop off only
P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network
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362 Dungarvan to Waterford via Kilmacthomas

Operating day

Service exception
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay) dep
Dungarvan (Sexton St Village Flowers)
Leamybrien (Opp. Crotty's Pub)
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent)
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Eastbound)
Carrolls Cross (Eastbound)
Kilmeaden (Centra)
Cork Road (Opposite Whitfield Clinic)
SETU
Parnell Street
Waterford Bus Stn arr

Operating day

Service exception
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay) dep
Dungarvan (Sexton St Village Flowers)
Leamybrien (Opp. Crotty's Pub)
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent)
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Eastbound)
Carrolls Cross (Eastbound)
Kilmeaden (Centra)
Cork Road (Opposite Whitfield Clinic)
SETU

Parnell Street

Waterford Bus Stn arr
Operating day
Service exception
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay) dep

Dungarvan (Sexton St Village Flowers)
Leamybrien (Opp. Crotty's Pub)
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent)
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Eastbound)
Carrolls Cross (Eastbound)

Kilmeaden (Centra)

Cork Road (Opposite Whitfield Clinic)
SETU

Parnell Street

Waterford Bus Stn arr
D = Drop off only
P = Pick up only

Monday - Friday

07:30
P 07:31
07:44
07:52
07:53
08:00
08:08
D 08:14
D 08:21
D 08:31
08:36

Saturday

07:30
P 07:31
07:42
07:49
07:50
07:57
08:04
D 08:10
D 08:14
D 08:20
08:25

Sunday

08:30
P 08:31
08:42
08:49
08:50
08:56
09:03

D 09:13

09:23

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network
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