Waterford to Dungarvan via Kilmacthomas

Operating day			Monday - Friday
Service exception			
Waterford Bus Stn	dep	16:30	
Waterford College		P 16:37	
SETU		P 16:47	
Cork Road (Whitfield Clinic)		P 16:55	
Kilmeaden (Opp. Centra)		17:01	
Carrolls Cross (Westbound)		17:08	
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Westbound)		17:15	
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent)		17:16	
Leamybrien (Crotty's Pub)		17:24	
Dungarvan (Sexton St Opp Florist)		D 17:36	
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay Opp Pub)	arr	17:38	
Operating day			Saturday
Service exception			
Waterford Bus Stn	dep	16:30	
Waterford College		P 16:36	
SETU		P 16:43	
Cork Road (Whitfield Clinic)		P 16:46	
Kilmeaden (Opp. Centra)		16:51	
Carrolls Cross (Westbound)		16:58	
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Westbound	d)	17:05	
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent)		17:06	
Leamybrien (Crotty's Pub)		17:13	
Dungarvan (Sexton St Opp Florist)		D 17:24	
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay Opp Pub)	arr	17:26	
Operating day			Sunday
Service exception			
Waterford Bus Stn	dep	16:30	
Waterford College		1	
SETU		P 16:42	
Cork Road (Whitfield Clinic)		I	
Kilmeaden (Opp. Centra)		16:51	
Carrolls Cross (Westbound)		16:58	
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Westbound)		17:05	
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent)		17:06	
Leamybrien (Crotty's Pub)		17:13	
Dungarvan (Sexton St Opp Florist)		D 17:24	
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay Opp Pub)	arr	17:26	

D = Drop off only P = Pick up only

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network







Dungarvan to Waterford via Kilmacthomas

Operating day			Monday - Friday
Service exception			
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay)	dep	07:30	
Dungarvan (Sexton St Village Flowers)	P 07:31	
Leamybrien (Opp. Crotty's Pub)		07:44	
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent)		07:52	
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Eastbound)	07:53	
Carrolls Cross (Eastbound)		08:00	
Kilmeaden (Centra)		08:08	
Cork Road (Opposite Whitfield Clinic)		D 08:14	
SETU		D 08:21	
Parnell Street		D 08:31	
Waterford Bus Stn	arr	08:36	
Operating day			Saturday
Service exception			
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay)	dep	07:30	
Dungarvan (Sexton St Village Flowers)	P 07:31	
Leamybrien (Opp. Crotty's Pub)		07:42	
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent)		07:49	
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Eastbound)	07:50	
Carrolls Cross (Eastbound)		07:57	
Kilmeaden (Centra)		08:04	
Cork Road (Opposite Whitfield Clinic)		D 08:10	
SETU		D 08:14	
Parnell Street		D 08:20	
Waterford Bus Stn	arr	08:25	
Operating day			Sunday
Service exception			
Dungarvan (Davitts Quay)	dep	08:30	
Dungarvan (Sexton St Village Flowers)	P 08:31	
Leamybrien (Opp. Crotty's Pub)		08:42	
Kilmacthomas (Hillside Crescent)		08:49	
Kilmacthomas (The Bridge Eastbound)	08:50	
Carrolls Cross (Eastbound)		08:56	
Kilmeaden (Centra)		09:03	
Cork Road (Opposite Whitfield Clinic)		I	
SETU		D 09:13	
Parnell Street		I	
Waterford Bus Stn	arr	09:23	

D = Drop off only P = Pick up only

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network





